VESSTIGE

BALLIANO
TEXTURE

COLOR: A184-510

VERSA

BACKING: OSNABURG
WEIGHT: 452 G/M2
WIDTH: 137 CM
LENGTH: 27.4 LM
REPEAT: N/A

INTALLATION: T4 T

OTHER COLORS:

A184-777 I A184-599 I A184-592 A184-592 I A184-592
Al184-521 A184-511 A184-428 A184-336 I Al184-318
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A184-100 A184-077 A184-004

A184-589

A184-276

A184-271

A184-180




